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Direction
Victoria Point Jetty — Ann Street Stop 10A at King George 
Square

44 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Point Jetty

Colburn Av at White Street

Colburn Av at Edinburgh St

Colburn Av at Thompson Street

Link Rd at Fryar Street

Link Rd at Salford Waters Retirement Estate

Benfer Rd at Bangalow Street

St Ritas Catholic Primary School

Benfer Rd at Poinciana Avenue

Benfer Rd near Prescoter Dr

Benfer Rd at Cleveland Redland Bay Road

Redland Bay Rd at Victoria Point High School

Redland Bay Rd at Rosevale Court

Redland Bay Rd at Magnolia Pde

Victoria Point Central, platform 1

Boundary Rd at Abeya Street

Boundary Rd at Meadowland Road

Lake Sherrin Homes for Aged

Boundary Rd at Venn Parade

Boundary Rd at Woodlands Drive

Boundary Rd at Woodlands Drive

Route schedule
Victoria Point Jetty — Ann Street Stop 10A at King George 
Square

Monday 05:45-07:15

Tuesday 05:45-07:15

Wednesday 05:45-07:15

Thursday 05:45-07:15

Friday 05:45-07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Victoria Point Jetty

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Boundary Rd at Kinross Road

Boundary Rd at Taylor Rd

Duncan Road Sports Fields

Mount Cotton Rd at Henderson Road

Mount Cotton Rd at Greenacres Caravan Park

Mount Cotton Road near Broadwater Rd

Mount Cotton Rd at Alperton Rd

Mount Cotton Rd near Moxon Rd

Mount Cotton Rd at Daymar Street

Mt Gravatt Capalaba Rd at Gateway Baptist

Mackenzie State Primary School

Gardner Rd at Interchange Pl

Gardner Rd at Frangipani St

Gardner Road at Lorisch Way

Gardner Rd at Arise Boulevard

Miles Platting Rd at Gardner Rd

Eight Mile Plains station, platform 1

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1

Griffith University station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 1

Elizabeth Street Stop 85

Ann Street Stop 7 at Anzac Square

Ann Street Stop 10A at King George Square



Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 85 — Victoria Point Jetty

43 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 85

Ann Street Stop 7 at Anzac Square

Ann Street Stop 10A at King George Square

Buranda busway, platform 2

Griffith University station, platform 2

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 2

Eight Mile Plains station, platform 2

Miles Platting Rd at Gardner Rd

Gardner Rd at Arise Boulevard

Gardner Road at Lorisch Way

Gardner Road at Prebble Street

Gardner Rd at Interchange Pl

Mackenzie State Primary School

Mt Gravatt Capalaba Rd at Gateway Baptist

Mount Cotton Rd at Daymar Street

Mount Cotton Rd near Moxon Rd

Mount Cotton Rd at Alperton Rd

Mount Cotton Road near Broadwater Rd

Mount Cotton Rd at Ney Road

Mount Cotton Rd at Greenacres Caravan Park

Mount Cotton Rd at Henderson Road

Duncan Rd at Duncan Road Sports Fields

Boundary Rd at Taylor Rd

Boundary Rd at Kinross Road

Boundary Rd at Panorama Drive

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 85 — Victoria Point Jetty

Monday 16:09-18:06

Tuesday 16:09-18:06

Wednesday 16:09-18:06

Thursday 16:09-18:06

Friday 16:09-18:06

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 85

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Boundary Rd at Springacre Road

Boundary Rd at Venn Parade

Lake Sherrin Homes for Aged

Boundary Rd at Meadowland Road

Boundary Rd at Abeya Street

Victoria Point Central, platform 2

Redland Bay Rd at Magnolia Pde

Redland Bay Rd at Victoria Point High School

Benfer Rd at Cleveland Redland Bay Road

Benfer Rd at Poinciana Avenue

St Ritas Catholic Primary School

Benfer Rd at Bangalow Street

Link Rd at Salford Waters Retirement Estate

Link Rd at Fryar Street

Colburn Ave at Thompson Street

Colburn Av at Edinburgh St

Colburn Av at White Street

Victoria Point Jetty

279 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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